
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Penalità
sing. prove

Bass
(Tot.)

Punteggio
Totale

Big
Bass

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(F)
Grimaldi Gianni
Simoni Sandro

(T)
Salvato Luca
Salvato Mauro

(P)
Battiston Loris
Lazzari Alessandro

(Q)
Zago Loris
aab bbb

(R)
Boldrin Luca
Callegaro Fabio

(D)
Carturan Paolo
Benetazzo Fabrizio

(G)
Graziadelli Claudio
aaa bba

(I)
Pittarello Fiorenzo
Furian Giovanni

(C)
Maretto Antonio
Stievano Fabrizio

(U)
Lorenzoni Leonardo
Merluzzi Andrea

(L)
Petrin Bruno
Ghion F

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

4.0

9.0

12.0

13.0

17.0

19.0

23.0

24.0

25.5

28.0

33.5

3 - 1

7 - 2

1 -11

2 -11

6 -11

8 -11

4 -19

5 -19

14½-11

9 -19

14½-19

3

2

3

2

1

1

2

1

0

1

0

3,245

1,065

2,615

2,210

700

575

1,335

890

0

560

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

1
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Penalità
sing. prove

Bass
(Tot.)

Punteggio
Totale

Big
Bass

Pres.

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

(E)
Piovan Fabio
Sammartino Marco

(H)
Zanetti Massimo
Schiavon Alessandro

(A)
Pittarello Federico
Nicoletto Tommaso

(M)
Bovolenta Fabio
Siviero Marco

(N)
Barolo Mario
Tessarin Massimo

(O)
Bagarello Marco
Bagarello Federico

(S)
Pizzati Andrea
Bugno Nicola

(B)
Bordin Mirko
Rizzoli Francesco

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

ASD Spinning Club Beba

33.5

33.5

33.5

33.5

33.5

33.5

33.5

33.5

14½-19

14½-19

14½-19

14½-19

14½-19

14½-19

14½-19

14½-19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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